
4962 THE LONDON GAZKTTE, NOVEMBER 18, 1884.

Name, Title, and Principal Place of Issue. Average
Amount

Wellington Somerset Bank
West Riding Bank, Wakefield, and)

Pontefract Bank }
Whitby Old Bank
Winchester,Alresford,andAltonBank
Weymouth Old Bank and Dor-

chester Bank
Wisbech and Lincolnshire Bank
Wiveliscombe Bank ...
Worcester Old Bank and Tewkes-

bury Old Bank ...

Yarmouth and Suffolk Bank, and)
Halesworth and Suffolk Bank j

Yarmouth, Norfolk, and Suffolk Bank

Wellington .
Wakefield

Whitby ...
Winchester .

Weymouth

Wisbech...
Wiveliscombe .

Worcester .

Yarmouth .,

Great Yarmouth

Fox.Brothers and Co. ... Not
Leatham, Tew, and Co

Simpson, Chapman, and Co. ...
Bulpett and Co

Eliot, Pearce, and Co

Gurney and Co.
W. Hancock and Son

Berwick, Lechmere,and Co. ...

Gurneys, Birkbeck, and Co.v ...

SirE.H.K.Lacon,Bt.,&Co. ...

£
received-

30305
6039
4990

8880

22459
1294

24635

2S79&

7733-

JOINT STOCK BANKS.

Name, Title, and Principal Place of Issue. Average
Amount?

Bank of Westmorland
Barnsley Banking Company Limited ..,
Bradford Banking Company Limited
Bank of Whitehaven Limited ,
Bradford Commercial Banking Company Limited
Burton, Uttoxeter, and Ashbourne Union Bank Limited...

Cumberland Union Banking Company Limited ...
Coventry Union Banking Company
County of Gloucester Banking Company Limited
Carlisle and Cumberland Banking Company Limited
Carlisle City and District Bank Limited

Derby and Derbyshire Banking Company Limited

Gloucestershire Banking Company Limited ...

Halifax Joint Stock Banking Company Limited...
Huddersfield Banking Company Limited

Hull Banking Company Limited ^
Halifax Commercial Banking Company Limited
Halifax and Huddersfield UnionBanking Company Limited

Knaresborough and Claro Banking Company Limited ..,

Lancaster Banking Company ... ^
Leicestershire Banking Company Limited... ^ ... ••
Lincoln and Lindsey Banking Company Limited
Leamington Priors and Warwickshire Banking Company

Limited ... ... ••• ••• ••• «•• ••«

Moore and Robinson's Nottinghamshire Banking Com-
pany Limited ... ... ••• ••• ••• •••

Nottingham and Nottinghamshire Banking Company
Limited .. m-»

Northamptonshire Union Bank Limited ... ...
Northamptonshire Banking Company Limited
North and South Wales Bank Limited

Pares's Leicestershire Banking Company Limited ...

Sheffield Banking Company Limited ••• ••• •••

Kendal ... ... M.
Barnsley
Bradford
Whitehaven ... ...
Bradford ...
Burton-upon-Trent ...

Coventry
Cheltenham
Carlisle ...
Carlisle ...

Derby ...

Gloucester

Halifax ... ...
Huddersfield ...

Hull
Halifax ... ...
Halifax

Knaresborough ... ... •••

Lancaster
Leicester..
Lincoln ...

Leamington Priors

Nottingham

Nottingham ...
Northampton ...
Northampton ...
Liverpool •••

Leicester ... •••

Sheffield ... •••

... •••
••• •••
••• •••

••• •••

£
12049
4988-
36960
26315
15322
28941

35990
9366
57010
25507
19259

898Q

106512

17818
28589

28887
11649
17333

17193

63906
45703
50420

7078

26035

25C85
41685
12952
55197

38780

27706


