Pontefract Bank Wakefield Leatham, Tew, and Co Whitby Old Bank Whitby Simpson, Chapman, and Co Winchester, Alresford, and Alton Bank Weymouth Old Bank and Dor- chester Bank Weymouth Eliot, Pearce, and Co Wiself-comba Bank Wiself-comba Bank Winchester Gurney and Co Winchester Gurney and Co	£ received 30305
West Riding Bank, Wakefield, and Pontefract Bank Whitby Old Bank Whitby Winchester, Alresford, and Alton Bank Weymouth Old Bank and Dorchester Bank Weymouth Weymouth Chester Bank Wisbech Wisbech Gurney and Co Gurney and Co Gurney and Co	•
Pontefract Bank Wakefield Leatham, Tew, and Co Simpson, Chapman, and Co Whitby Old Bank Winchester, Alresford, and Alton Bank Weymouth Old Bank and Dor-chester Bank Weymouth Eliot, Pearce, and Co Wisbech and Lincolnshire Bank Wisbech Gurney and Co Gurney and Co	•
Whitby Old Bank Whitby Simpson, Chapman, and Co Winchester, Alresford, and Alton Bank Winchester Weymouth Old Bank and Dor- chester Bank Weymouth Wisbech and Lincolnshire Bank Wisbech Gurney and Co Gurney and Co	00000
Winchester, Alresford, and Alton Bank Winchester Bulpett and Co Bulpett and Co Weymouth Old Bank and Dor-} Weymouth Eliot, Pearce, and Co Wisbech and Lincolnshire Bank Wisbech Gurney and Co	
weymouth Old Bank and Dor- Chester Bank Weymouth Eliot, Pearce, and Co Wisbech and Lincolnshire Bank Wisbech Gurney and Co.	6039
Chester Bank Wisbech and Lincolnshire Bank Wisbech Gurney and Co	4990
	8880
Wiveliscombe Rank Wiveliscombe W Hancock and Con	22459
W. Hancock and Son With the standard of the standard	1294
Worcester Old Bank and Tewkes- Worcester Berwick, Lechmere, and Co	24635
Yarmouth and Suffolk Bank, and	2022
Halesworth and Suffolk Bank   Larmouth Gurneys, Birkbeck, and Co	28798
Yarmouth, Norfolk, and Suffolk Bank Great Yarmouth Sir E. H. K. Lacon, Bt., & Co	7783-
JOINT STOCK BANKS.	
Nama litte and principal riace of labuc.	Average Amount.
<u> </u>	£
Bank of Westmorland Kendal Regular	12049
Barnsley Banking Company Limited Barnsley Bradford	4988
DIRUIDIG Danking Company Eminace *** ***	36960 26315
Bank of Whitehaven Limited Whitehaven Bradford Commercial Banking Company Limited Bradford	15322
Burton, Uttoxeter, and Ashbourne Union Bank Limited Burton-upon-Trent	28941
Cumberland Union Banking Company Limited Carlisle	35990
Coventry Union Banking Company Coventry	9366
County of Glongester Banking Company Limited Unestendam	57010
Carlisle and Cumberland Banking Company Limited Carlisle	25507
Carlisle City and District Bank Limited Carlisle	19259
Derby and Derbyshire Banking Company Limited Derby	8980
Gioucesteranice Danking Company Dimitor	106512
Halifax Joint Stock Banking Company Limited Halifax	17818
Huddersfield Banking Company Limited Huddersfield	28589
·-	28887
Hull Banking Company Limited Hull Hull Halifax	11649
Halifax Commercial Banking Company Limited Halifax Halifax Halifax Halifax Halifax	17333
DRIENT SER LYRINGED HOLD CHICK CHICK CHICK COMPANY NUMBER AND COMPANY SERVICES AND COMPANY SE	
Knaresborough and Claro Banking Company Limited Knaresborough	17193
Lancaster Banking Company Lancaster	63906
Leicestershire Banking Company Limited Leicester Leicester	45703
Lincoln and Lindsey Banking Company Limited Lincoln	<b>50420</b>
Leamington Priors and Warwickshire Banking Company  Limited Leamington Priors Leamington Priors	7078
}	
Moore and Robinson's Nottinghamshire Banking Com- pany Limited Nottingham	26035
Nottingham and Nottinghamshire Banking Company	05005
Limited Nottingham	25085 41685
Northamptonshire Union Bank Limited Northampton	12952
Northamptonshire Banking Company Limited   Northampton ••• •••	55197
North and South Wales Bank Limited Liverpool	
Pares's Leicestershire Banking Company Limited Leicester	38780
Sheffield Banking Company Limited Sheffield	27706